Haivoronska Inna Mykhailivna

Category

Date of birth

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Aug. 10, 1982

Rozhyshche District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

April 17, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3517

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Savchuk Oleh Anatoliiovych husband
State Service of Ukraine For Regulatory Policy
and Entrepreneurship Development in Volyn

Oblast (Region) , Head of the sector

Savchuk Olha Olehivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7724
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7724
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7724
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7724
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1517
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18316
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18316

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

PoXxnuieHcbKa panioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, ronoea
paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

PoXxuLleHCbKa palioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
BonmHcbkoi obnacTi, ronosa
panoHHOI gep>xaBHOT
aaMiHicTpauii

PoXxuuleHcbKa panioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, ronosa
panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT
aaMiHicTpauii

Rozhyshche District State
Administration in Volyn oblast
(region), Head of the District
State Administration

Rozhyshche District State
Administration in Volyn oblast
(region), Head of the District
State Administration

13 566,42

10 217,52

8 621,55

5 260,10

2 283,81

8 436,18

5 886,83

6 008,55

3477,44

2 261,06


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

280 000,00

172 700,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

164.3 sq.

164.3 sq.

164.3 sq.

164.3 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

59.6 sq.
(1)

59.6 sq.
(1)

59.6 sq.
(1)

59.6 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567

VEHICLES:

2019 * RENAULT CLIO 2011

2018 * RENAULT CLIO 2011

2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

March 6, 2015 — till April 17, 2020 Rozhyshche District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_890072f2-a319-4d2f-a04a-e7450fe483db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_420fbce2-aa3a-44ee-8677-737dbfaddada
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_db5a4ffd-c64e-4554-9b01-30a86bd82803
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b7d6fd14-0cbf-4221-99e7-9aaa20f28e33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bbc4730e-8dd0-4740-b651-a355afdda567
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3517
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3517
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16882#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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